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Collapse All

A FLIGHT

Total
Player
Gross

Lopez, Robert

-3

La Sc Maga

5 Graciano, Sonny +3 77
La Sc Maga

3 Gonzalez, Diego +5 79
La Sc Maga

4 Gonzalez, Andrew +7 81
La Sc Maga

5 Morales, Byron +8 82
La Sc Maga

6 Valenzuela, Robert +8 82
La Sc Maga

. Graciano, Chris +9 83
La Sc Maga

8 Rocha, Vince +9 83
La Sc Maga

9 Garcia, Carlos +13 87
La Sc Maga

10 Gonzalez, Victor 14 88
La Sc Maga

" Romo, Steve +19 93
La Sc Maga

12 Figueroa, Ramon 1 o5
La Sc Maga

13 Lucero, Eric +28 102
La Sc Maga

B FLIGHT

To Par
Player
Gross

Contreras, Jose

1 +8 82
La Sc Maga

5 Casas, Louis +10 84
La Sc Maga

3 Sanchez, Steve +12 86
La Sc Maga

4 Saucedo, Art +12 86

La Sc Maga
Osborn, Greg


https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4769980432252975498#
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249271617918
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249271617920
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063475
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249271617921
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249103845695
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063478
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063480
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249271617913
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249271617919
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063474
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249137400131
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249103845696
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954582
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249137400138
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249137400139
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249137400130
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063477
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063472
https://www.golfgenius.com/customers/14311
https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4769980432252975498#support_window

5 La Sc Maga +13 87

Aguayo, Arcadio

6 +13 87
La Sc Maga

- Fernandez, Mario +14 88
La Sc Maga

8 Cabaret, Charles +15 89
La Sc Maga

9 Villanueva, Robert +15 89
La Sc Maga

10 Kauhola, Darryl +15 89
La Sc Maga

1 Reebs (G), Bobby +15 89

12 Campos, Gabriel +16 90
La Sc Maga

13 Alvarez, Frank +16 90
La Sc Maga

14 Sainz, Elias +16 90
La Sc Maga

15 Witt, Jeff +17 91
La Sc Maga

16 Kono (G), Brian +18 92

17 Crowley, Michael +18 92
La Sc Maga

18 Perez, David +18 92
La Sc Maga

19 Gonzalez, Frank +19 93
La Sc Maga

50 Arechiga, Claudio +19 93
La Sc Maga

o1 Gonzales, Antonio +23 97
La Sc Maga

59 Perez, Tony +24 98
La Sc Maga

53 Bonnette, Larry +29 103

La Sc Maga

C FLIGHT

Total
Player
Gross

Ramirez, Victor

+18

La Sc Maga

5 Barajas, Art 19 93
La Sc Maga

3 Van Stratten, Eric +20 94
La Sc Maga

4 Gonzales, Frank +21 95
La Sc Maga

5 Luna, Phil +21 95

La Sc Maga


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249137400140
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954586
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249271617914
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509023
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509022
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954581
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509027
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063479
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249137400129
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249271617916
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954577
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063466
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249137400132
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063476
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249103845694
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509029
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954583
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509031
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063467
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509028
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249271617917
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063473
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509026

6 Walker, Bret +23 97

La Sc Maga

- Miranda, Joseph +24 98
La Sc Maga

8 Carver, Wayne +24 98
La Sc Maga

9 Ruiz, Joel +27 101
La Sc Maga

10 Molina, Gil +28 102
La Sc Maga

” Rosales, Martin +30 104
La Sc Maga

D FLIGHT
Total
“
Gross

Robinson (G), David +19 93

5 Velasquez, Eduardo +26 100
La Sc Maga

3 Perez (G), Andy +27 101

4 Lucero, Dennis +28 102
La Sc Maga

5 Welch (G), Rick +28 102

6 Lopez, Richard +31 105
La Sc Maga

. Recendez, Raymond +31 105
La Sc Maga

8 Galvan (G), Frank +32 106

9 Bravo, Bob +32 106
La Sc Maga

10 Harrington, Johnny +34 108
La Sc Maga

” Fernandez, Tino +35 109
La Sc Maga

12 Stubblefil (G), Kirk +37 m

13 Rodriguez, Joe +39 13
La Sc Maga

14 Yagi, Senei +43 117
La Sc Maga

15 Sayeski, John +44 118
La Sc Maga

16 Recendez, Ray +47 121
La Sc Maga

NS Fernandez, Scott - NS

La Sc Maga

A FLIGHT
172 3 45 6 7 8 9 Out 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total
Lopez, Robert 7 4 3 4, 4 3 3 4 2 34 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 2 6 37 71


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954578
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063468
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249137400141
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249137400133
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063470
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509024
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954579
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509025
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954585
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954584
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249271617915
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954575
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509033
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063471
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954587
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249137400142
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954588
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509021
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954580
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249238063469
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509030
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249204509032
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4784299249170954576
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299225984841907?event_id=4769980432252975498

Graciano, Sonny
Gonzalez, Diego
Gonzalez, Andrew
Morales, Byron
Valenzuela, Robert
Graciano, Chris
Rocha, Vince
Garcia, Carlos
Gonzalez, Victor
Romo, Steve
Figueroa, Ramon

Lucero, Eric

Contreras, Jose
Casas, Louis
Sanchez, Steve
Saucedo, Art
Osborn, Greg
Aguayo, Arcadio
Fernandez, Mario
Cabaret, Charles
Villanueva, Robert
Kauhola, Darryl
Reebs (G), Bobby
Campos, Gabriel
Alvarez, Frank
Sainz, Elias

Witt, Jeff

Kono (G), Brian
Crowley, Michael
Perez, David
Gonzalez, Frank
Arechiga, Claudio
Gonzales, Antonio

Perez, Tony
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6 3 39 4
6 3 40 5
5 4 42 4
8 3 45 5
4 3 38 4
6 4 41 6
6 4 40 4
5 3 44 4
5 4 44 7
6 5 48 5
6 5 46 6
5 3 51 7
B FLIGHT

8 9 Out 10
5/3 38 5
5 5 40 5
6 4 47 4
5 3 42 4
5 4 45 4
7 3 38 5
4 4 46 4
6 5 45 6
53 44 5
7 3 44 4
5 4 43 5
7 3 45 4
7 3 45 5
5 4 43 5
7 4 46 6
6 5 49 5
6 4 46 5
6 3 44 7
6 3 52 4
6 5 46 4
5 3 47 7
5 4 47 5
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3 7 4 4
3 5 5 5
5 6 5 5
7 5 5 6

12 13 14 15
3 5 5 5
4 6 4 5
3 5 4 5
4 5 6 5
4 6 4 5
3 6 5 4
3 5 3 6
3 5 4 5
4 5 5 5
4 5 5 5
4 5 6 5
4 5 5 3
3 6 6 4
4 5 5 5
5 5 5 4
3 6 4 5
5 6 5 6
3 5 6 4
3 6 5 4
6 4 6 4
5 6 5 6
6 5 6 6

4 3
6 3
5 5
3 4
5 4
5 4
5 5
5 3
5 3
5 3
6 5
5 4

16 17
6 4
5 4
6 4
7 3
6 3
8 6
5 4
8 3
6 4
6 4
6 3
6 5
5 5
6 5
6 5
6 3
6 3
8 4
5 4
6 5
6 4
6 5
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38
39
39
37
44
42
43
43
44
45
49
51

In
44
44
39
44
42
49
42
44
45
45
46
45
45
47
45
43
46
48
41
47
50
51

77
79
81

82
82
83
83
87
88
93
95
102

Total
82
84
86
86
87
87
88
89
89
89
89
90
90
90
9N
92
92
92
93
93
97
98


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299225984841905?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396350?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299225984841904?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226152614130?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396347?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396345?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396344?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299225984841906?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396351?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226119059694?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226152614129?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505243?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226119059687?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226119059686?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226119059695?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396348?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396353?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226119059685?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505239?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396343?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505234?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505235?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505244?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950798?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396346?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226152614128?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396341?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505248?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950791?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226119059693?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396349?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226152614131?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950796?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505242?event_id=4769980432252975498

Bonnette, Larry

Ramirez, Victor
Barajas, Art

Van Stratten, Eric
Gonzales, Frank
Luna, Phil
Walker, Bret
Miranda, Joseph
Carver, Wayne
Ruiz, Joel
Molina, Gil

Rosales, Martin

Robinson (G), David
Velasquez, Eduardo
Perez (G), Andy
Lucero, Dennis
Welch (G), Rick
Lopez, Richard
Recendez, Raymond
Galvan (G), Frank
Bravo, Bob
Harrington, Johnny
Fernandez, Tino
Stubblefil (G), Kirk
Rodriguez, Joe
Yagi, Senei

Sayeski, John
Recendez, Ray

Fernandez, Scott
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In
47
48
48
48
50
48
46
48
47
50
50

In
46
50
51
50
52
48
49
49
53
51
54
55
59
56
59
60

103

Total
92
93
94
95
95
97
98
98
101
102
104

Total
93
100
101
102
102
105
105
106
106
108
109
11
13
17
118
121


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950794?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950790?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950797?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299225984841908?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396352?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950799?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505247?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950789?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226119059684?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226119059692?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396355?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950801?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505246?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950800?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505240?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505241?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396342?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226119059682?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950792?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226018396354?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505238?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226119059683?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505237?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505236?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226085505245?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950788?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950795?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226051950793?event_id=4769980432252975498
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4784299226119059681?event_id=4769980432252975498

