



Collapse All

### A FLIGHT

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross
1	<a href="#">Lopez, Robert</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	-3	71
2	<a href="#">Graciano, Sonny</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+3	77
3	<a href="#">Gonzalez, Diego</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+5	79
4	<a href="#">Gonzalez, Andrew</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+7	81
5	<a href="#">Morales, Byron</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+8	82
6	<a href="#">Valenzuela, Robert</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+8	82
7	<a href="#">Graciano, Chris</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+9	83
8	<a href="#">Rocha, Vince</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+9	83
9	<a href="#">Garcia, Carlos</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	87
10	<a href="#">Gonzalez, Victor</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+14	88
11	<a href="#">Romo, Steve</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+19	93
12	<a href="#">Figueroa, Ramon</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	95
13	<a href="#">Lucero, Eric</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+28	102

### B FLIGHT

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross
1	<a href="#">Contreras, Jose</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+8	82
2	<a href="#">Casas, Louis</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+10	84
3	<a href="#">Sanchez, Steve</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+12	86
4	<a href="#">Saucedo, Art</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+12	86
	<a href="#">Osborn, Greg</a>		

HELP ?

5	<i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	87
6	<a href="#">Aguayo, Arcadio</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+13	87
7	<a href="#">Fernandez, Mario</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+14	88
8	<a href="#">Cabaret, Charles</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	89
9	<a href="#">Villanueva, Robert</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	89
10	<a href="#">Kauhola, Darryl</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+15	89
11	<a href="#">Reebs (G), Bobby</a>	+15	89
12	<a href="#">Campos, Gabriel</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	90
13	<a href="#">Alvarez, Frank</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	90
14	<a href="#">Sainz, Elias</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+16	90
15	<a href="#">Witt, Jeff</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+17	91
16	<a href="#">Kono (G), Brian</a>	+18	92
17	<a href="#">Crowley, Michael</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+18	92
18	<a href="#">Perez, David</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+18	92
19	<a href="#">Gonzalez, Frank</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+19	93
20	<a href="#">Arechiga, Claudio</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+19	93
21	<a href="#">Gonzales, Antonio</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+23	97
22	<a href="#">Perez, Tony</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+24	98
23	<a href="#">Bonnette, Larry</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+29	103

## C FLIGHT

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross
1	<a href="#">Ramirez, Victor</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+18	92
2	<a href="#">Barajas, Art</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+19	93
3	<a href="#">Van Stratten, Eric</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+20	94
4	<a href="#">Gonzales, Frank</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	95
5	<a href="#">Luna, Phil</a> <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+21	95

6	Walker, Bret <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+23	97
7	Miranda, Joseph <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+24	98
8	Carver, Wayne <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+24	98
9	Ruiz, Joel <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+27	101
10	Molina, Gil <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+28	102
11	Rosales, Martin <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+30	104

## D FLIGHT

Pos.	Player	To Par Gross	Total Gross
1	Robinson (G), David	+19	93
2	Velasquez, Eduardo <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+26	100
3	Perez (G), Andy	+27	101
4	Lucero, Dennis <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+28	102
5	Welch (G), Rick	+28	102
6	Lopez, Richard <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+31	105
7	Recendez, Raymond <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+31	105
8	Galvan (G), Frank	+32	106
9	Bravo, Bob <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+32	106
10	Harrington, Johnny <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+34	108
11	Fernandez, Tino <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+35	109
12	Stubblefil (G), Kirk	+37	111
13	Rodriguez, Joe <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+39	113
14	Yagi, Senei <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+43	117
15	Sayeski, John <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+44	118
16	Recendez, Ray <i>La Sc Maga</i>	+47	121
NS	Fernandez, Scott <i>La Sc Maga</i>	-	NS

## A FLIGHT

	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Lopez, Robert	7	4	3	4	4	3	3	4	2	34	4	4	3	5	5	3	5	2	6	37	71



Bonnette, Larry	6	6	4	6	5	6	5	6	5	49	7	7	4	7	6	5	7	3	8	54	103
C FLIGHT																					
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Ramirez, Victor	8	6	3	4	5	3	5	7	4	45	6	6	4	5	5	4	6	4	7	47	92
Barajas, Art	6	5	4	6	5	4	6	6	3	45	5	5	5	7	4	4	6	3	9	48	93
Van Stratten, Eric	7	6	4	6	6	4	4	5	4	46	5	3	5	6	6	5	7	4	7	48	94
Gonzales, Frank	5	6	5	6	5	4	5	7	4	47	6	6	5	5	6	3	7	4	6	48	95
Luna, Phil	5	6	6	5	5	4	4	6	4	45	5	5	4	6	6	7	6	4	7	50	95
Walker, Bret	5	8	4	6	5	4	5	9	3	49	4	5	6	6	4	4	6	5	8	48	97
Miranda, Joseph	6	7	5	5	8	4	7	6	4	52	7	4	3	6	4	6	5	4	7	46	98
Carver, Wayne	7	7	5	5	7	5	4	6	4	50	5	5	4	5	6	7	6	3	7	48	98
Ruiz, Joel	7	5	6	5	4	4	7	6	10	54	5	7	3	5	6	5	5	4	7	47	101
Molina, Gil	9	6	5	5	7	4	4	7	5	52	7	6	4	5	5	5	5	6	7	50	102
Rosales, Martin	7	7	7	5	6	6	4	7	5	54	7	5	5	5	5	5	6	7	5	50	104
D FLIGHT																					
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Out	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	In	Total
Robinson (G), David	5	5	5	6	5	4	6	5	6	47	6	5	6	6	5	4	6	3	5	46	93
Velasquez, Eduardo	6	7	5	6	5	5	5	7	4	50	5	5	4	6	7	7	6	4	6	50	100
Perez (G), Andy	6	7	6	5	6	5	5	6	4	50	6	7	4	7	5	5	5	5	7	51	101
Lucero, Dennis	6	8	6	5	5	5	6	7	4	52	5	7	4	6	5	5	7	5	6	50	102
Welch (G), Rick	7	8	4	4	5	4	5	9	4	50	9	5	5	6	5	6	6	4	6	52	102
Lopez, Richard	7	9	7	6	7	4	5	7	5	57	6	5	5	6	5	4	6	5	6	48	105
Recendez, Raymond	7	8	5	5	7	6	6	9	3	56	6	7	4	5	5	6	5	4	7	49	105
Galvan (G), Frank	6	7	9	7	6	4	6	6	6	57	5	5	4	5	8	5	5	5	7	49	106
Bravo, Bob	7	7	5	6	7	5	6	6	4	53	5	6	4	7	6	7	5	5	8	53	106
Harrington, Johnny	8	8	6	6	6	6	4	9	4	57	5	8	4	6	6	6	6	3	7	51	108
Fernandez, Tino	8	7	5	6	7	5	5	8	4	55	6	6	4	5	7	6	7	5	8	54	109
Stubblefil (G), Kirk	5	7	5	7	7	8	5	8	4	56	4	5	4	7	6	9	7	4	9	55	111
Rodriguez, Joe	6	7	6	6	6	4	6	8	5	54	5	6	5	7	6	5	10	5	10	59	113
Yagi, Senei	8	8	6	7	7	6	6	9	4	61	6	6	8	7	6	5	7	5	6	56	117
Sayeski, John	6	6	7	8	5	5	6	12	4	59	11	6	4	8	5	6	6	5	8	59	118
Recendez, Ray	7	7	6	7	7	5	7	11	4	61	8	8	5	7	5	7	7	6	7	60	121
Fernandez, Scott										0										0	0